Compressed Air Alliance’s pressure sensor can be used to measure
pressure in compressed air, gas and non-aggressive liquids. It can be
installed in both wet and dry gases up to 16 bar (232 psi). The sensor
has 4-20mA or Modbus output.
For effective measurements, we recommend you install at least two
pressure sensors – (i) one pressure sensor on the wet side of the system
to monitor compressor output and (ii) one on the dry side of the system
to measure the system supply pressure. Other pressure sensors can be

Warranty 12 months
Specifications
How to Order
Product Prefix
1 0 0 0 P R 1 E 1
Connection
1 – M12 connector only (no cable)
2 – 5-meter data cable with M12 connector
4-20mA Connection Cable Colour  Cable Colour Modbus Connection
Pin 1 Not used Brown
Brown Pin 1 A port of RS485 (Data +)
Pin 2 Not used White White Pin 2 B port of RS485 (Data -)
Pin 3 Not used Blue Blue Pin 3 Not used
Pin 4 +24vDC Black Black Pin 4 +24vDC
Pin 5 4-20mA and 0vDC Grey Grey Pin 5 0vDC
 4-20mA Scaling
Pressure Range 4 mA 20mA
0-16 bar (232 psi) 0 16
 Default Modbus Settings
Address Baud Rate Data / Parity / Stop Bits
1 9600 8/N/1
Wiring
Dew Point Sensors
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Pressure Dew Point (PDP) Range
• -60 to +60°C (-76°F to +140°F)
o for refrigerant, drum, membrane
and desiccant dryers
• -80 to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F)
o for membrane and desiccant dryers
and Nitrogen systems
• -110 to +20°C (-166 °F to +68°F)
o for membrane and desiccant dryers
Power Supply
24vDC
Outputs
Modbus RTU (RS485) and 4-20mA
Data Logging
No
Display
Optional
Accuracy
up to ±2%
 Flow Meters
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Flow Meter Range
• Vortex – for very wet gas and steam
• Pitot Tube – for wet gas and high velocity
gas
• Thermal Mass – for dry, clean gas
Power Supply
24vDC
Outputs
Modbus RTU (RS485) and 4-20mA
Data Logging
Yes
Display
Yes
Accuracy
±(1.5% RD + 0.3% FS)
Power Meters
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Type
• 3 Phase
• Single Phase
Power Supply